0
10
20 30
40
50
60
7080
90

ACK Boring Holder + ABJ Boring Head
小徑微調搪孔頭
Modular Micro Boring Head
Model
No.
Boring
Range d d1 D L Holder /
AdapterType
Weight
(kg)
ABJ10 6~25 10 22 39 29 ACK4 0.4
ABJ12 6~32 12 28 50 36 ACK5 0.6
ABJ16 6~50 16 36 64 45 ACK6 1.2
Unit: mm
Model No. FIG. D d L L1 Weight (kg)
BT40 ACK4-080/100 1 39 22 80/100 53/73 1.40/1.60
-125 1 39 22 125 98 1.80
-145/195 2 39 22 145/195 56 1.90/2.10
ACK5-080/100 1 50 28 80/100 53/73 1.60/2.00
-135 1 50 28 135 108 2.50
ACK6-055      1 64 36 55 28 1.40
BT50 ACK4-115/175 1 39 22 115/175 77/137 4.40/5.00
-195/235 2 39 22 195/235 80 5.20/5.60
ACK5-090/135 1 50 28 90/135 52/97 4.20/5.20
-195 1 50 28 195 157 6.10
ACK6-110/170 1 64 36 110/170 72/132 4.90/6.10
-215/255 1 64 36 215/255 177/217 7.50/9.00
-300/350 1 64 36 300/350 262/312 9.60/11.50
Unit: mm
Model No. D d L Draw Bolt Weight (kg)